
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301040000
06070

01/04/2013
12:12:20

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201303110000
99900

03/11/2013
12:36:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

201304080001
43560

04/08/2013
11:42:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KREBS
WILLIAM GUY

Instr
#:20050609000
281220

201304260001
70980

04/26/2013
03:30:39

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080911000
361850

201305100001
94060

05/10/2013
10:50:29

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20020619000
289200

201305220002
10280

05/22/2013
01:52:31

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC BANK
LLC

Instr
#:20090828000
333260

201305160002
02950

05/16/2013
12:08:08

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090803000
295280

201306070002
35200

06/07/2013
03:37:12

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071114000
522450

201306070002
35220

06/07/2013
03:38:27

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070405000
155530

201305310002
22530

05/31/2013
11:11:55

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080306000
092450

201305310002
22600

05/31/2013
11:12:02

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100902000
283500

201305310002
22610

05/31/2013
11:12:03

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051004000
517340

201306190002
51060

06/19/2013
10:07:33

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080618000
248000

201306140002
44240

06/14/2013
12:15:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100421000
121260

201306200002
54010

06/20/2013
02:48:22

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NY
MELLON
TRUST CO

201306240002
56850

06/24/2013
11:14:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040511000
248300

201306240002
56830

06/24/2013
11:14:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070703000
312290



201306240002
56840

06/24/2013
11:14:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070809000
374650

201307010002
67460

07/01/2013
11:20:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070517000
230480

201307170002
89760

07/17/2013
10:38:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071226000
577370

201307150002
86070

07/15/2013
11:50:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091019000
393660

201307230003
00200

07/23/2013
02:50:13

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEWARD
RESIDENTIAL
INC

Instr
#:20080129000
036990

201308020003
15470

08/02/2013
02:41:07

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030812000
530540

201308020003
15500

08/02/2013
02:41:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060817000
403450

201309050003
61680

09/05/2013
01:53:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050406000
158280

201310030003
97450

10/03/2013
01:43:39

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070703000
313110

201310210004
16040

10/21/2013
11:09:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080409000
144130

201310210004
16840

10/21/2013
02:02:23

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20070302000
096010

201310170004
13330

10/17/2013
12:05:00

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081031000
423720

201310250004
23080

10/25/2013
12:38:18

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050811000
413420


