Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
01301040000 6070	01/04/2013 12:12:20	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
01303110000 9900	03/11/2013 12:36:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						
01304080001 3560	04/08/2013 11:42:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KREBS WILLIAM GUY					Instr #:20050609000 281220	
01304260001 0980	04/26/2013 03:30:39	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080911000 361850	
01305100001 4060	05/10/2013 10:50:29	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20020619000 289200	
01305220002 0280	05/22/2013 01:52:31	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC BANK LLC					Instr #:20090828000 333260	
01305160002 2950	05/16/2013 12:08:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090803000 295280	
01306070002 5200	06/07/2013 03:37:12	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071114000 522450	
201306070002 35220	06/07/2013 03:38:27	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070405000 155530	
201305310002 22530	05/31/2013 11:11:55	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080306000 092450	
201305310002 2600	05/31/2013 11:12:02	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100902000 283500	
01305310002 2610	05/31/2013 11:12:03	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051004000 517340	
01306190002 1060	06/19/2013 10:07:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080618000 248000	
01306140002 4240	06/14/2013 12:15:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100421000 121260	
01306200002 4010	06/20/2013 02:48:22	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NY MELLON TRUST CO						
01306240002 6850	06/24/2013 11:14:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040511000 248300	
01306240002 6830	06/24/2013 11:14:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070703000 312290	

201306240002 56840	06/24/2013 11:14:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070809000 374650	
201307010002 67460	07/01/2013 11:20:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070517000 230480	
201307170002 89760	07/17/2013 10:38:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20071226000 577370	
201307150002 86070	07/15/2013 11:50:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091019000 393660	
201307230003 00200	07/23/2013 02:50:13	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEWARD RESIDENTIAL INC			Instr #:20080129000 036990	
201308020003 15470	08/02/2013 02:41:07	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20030812000 530540	
201308020003 15500	08/02/2013 02:41:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060817000 403450	
201309050003 61680	09/05/2013 01:53:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20050406000 158280	
201310030003 97450	10/03/2013 01:43:39	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070703000 313110	
201310210004 16040	10/21/2013 11:09:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20080409000 144130	
201310210004 16840	10/21/2013 02:02:23	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ONEWEST BANK			Instr #:20070302000 096010	
201310170004 13330	10/17/2013 12:05:00	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20081031000 423720	
201310250004 23080	10/25/2013 12:38:18	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050811000 413420	